
Date Day StartTime AwayTeam HomeTeam Location

03/14/26 Saturday 10:00 AM PH Teal Tigers ACLL Senior Helpers ACLL

03/14/26 Saturday 1:30 PM ACLL Sweet Sisters PH Stingrays Ellerhorst 

03/21/26 Saturday 10:30 AM CV Cookie Batters PH Teal Tigers Ellerhorst 

03/21/26 Saturday 12:00 PM SLL Cal Inc ACLL Sweet Sisters ACLL

03/23/26 Monday 5:30 PM PH Stingrays ACLL Senior Helpers ACLL

03/25/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM ACLL Sweet Sisters PH Teal Tigers Ellerhorst 

03/28/26 Saturday 1:30 PM CV Clayton Clubs PH Stingrays Ellerhorst 

03/28/26 Saturday 8:00 AM ACLL Senior Helpers SLL Railroad Suisuin American LL

03/30/26 Monday 5:30 PM CV Purple Rian PH Stingrays Ellerhorst 

04/11/26 Saturday 1:30 PM ACLL Sweet Sisters PH Stingrays Ellerhorst 

04/11/26 Saturday 3:30 PM ACLL Senior Helpers PH Teal Tigers Ellerhorst 

04/15/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM SLL Cal Inc ACLL Senior Helpers ACLL

04/15/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM ACLL Sweet Sisters SLL Railroad Suisuin American LL

04/18/26 Saturday 10:30 AM SLL Cal Inc PH Teal Tigers Ellerhorst 

04/18/26 Saturday 12:30 PM SLL Railroad PH Stingrays Ellerhorst 

04/20/26 Monday 5:30 PM CV Blizzards PH Stingrays Ellerhorst 

04/22/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM SLL Cal Inc ACLL Sweet Sisters ACLL

04/25/26 Saturday 4:30 PM PH Teal Tigers CV Clayton Clubs Northgate

05/02/26 Saturday 10:00 AM PH Stingrays SLL Cal Inc Suisuin American LL

05/02/26 Saturday 12:30 PM PH Teal Tigers SLL Railroad Suisuin American LL

05/06/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM SLL Railroad ACLL Sweet Sisters ACLL

05/09/26 Saturday 2:00 PM PH Stingrays CV Blizzards CVCC
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05/12/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Blue Angels PH Teal Tigers Ellerhorst 

05/13/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM ACLL Senior Helpers SLL Cal Inc Suisuin American LL

05/16/26 Saturday 10:00 AM PH Stingrays ACLL Senior Helpers ACLL

05/16/26 Saturday 12:00 PM PH Teal Tigers ACLL Sweet Sisters ACLL


